It remains responsibility of the user to verify that this product meet the requirement of the process applied.
                                                                                Page 1of 3
R00 Updated 19.02.19
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
SK4CV-2
Carbon Veil
► DESCRIPTION
SK2CV-2 is nonwoven carbon fibre veil with styrene soluble polyester binder that is

MD Surface
Resistivity
[ohm/sq]
MD
Surface
Resistivity
[ohm/sq]
4g/m² 0,05mm 8 5 43 52
10g/m² 0,13mm 19 17 16 24
17g/m² 0,20mm 29 18 7 12
20g/m² 0,23mm 33 22 7 11
30g/m² 0,35mm 43 25 4 8
34g/m² 0,40mm 50 44 5 6
Reference to order Areal weight Width Length
SK4CV-2BK4G100150 4g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4CV-2BK10G100150 10g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4CV-2BK17G100150 17g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4CV-2BK20G100150 20g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4CV-2BK30G100150 30g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4CV-2BK34G100150 34g/m² 1000mm 150
Shelf life: unlimited. Storage conditions: it is recommended to store at temperatures
It remains responsibility of the user to verify that this product meet the requirement of the process applied.
                                                                                Page 3of 3
R00 Updated 19.02.19